RELAX MASSAGE

Back, shoulder, neck - 25 min

Back, shoulder, neck, legs - 40 min
Full Body massage - 55 min

Hot Stone massage - 25 min

Hot Stone massage - 55 min

Shiatsu massage - 25 min

Shiatsu massage - 55 min
Do you have contraindications? Please ask the reception if this
massage is the right choice for you!

WAXING & COLOUR

Plucking eyebrows
Upper lip OR chin
Upper lip AND chin
Armpits

Lower OR upper legs
Lower AND upper legs
Back/chest

Tinting eyelashes OR eyebrows
Tinting eyelashes AND eyebrows

36,95
52,95

62,95

41,95
68,95

41,95
68,95

11,95
11,95
15,95
20,95
32,95
59,95
37,95

15,95
27,95

BODY TREATMENT
Body peeling - 25 min

Body peeling and body lotion

Body wrap - 85 min
Body peeling, packing, body lotion
- Algae (detoxing)
- Cocoa (relaxing)

FACIALS
Quick Clean Facial - 25 min

Cleansing, peeling, removing impurities, mask and moisturizing

Quick Relax Facial - 25 min
Warm compress, face/neck/shoulder/scalp massage and a moisturizer.

Complete Facial - 55 min

Cleaning, peeling, removing impurities, epilating, serum
face/neck/shoulder/scalp massage, cream mask and
moisturizer,

Heart of the Ocean Ritual - 55 min

This treatment is a real treat for every wellness enthusiast. The unique

mask and massage techniques are designed to relax and leave your skin

looking healthy and shiny.

32,95

54,95

34,95

34,95

54,95

69,95

SOMETIMES SLOW IS BETTER



