RELAX MASSAGE		BODY TREATMENT	
Back, shoulder, neck - 25 min	36,95	Body peeling - 25 min Body peeling and body lotion.	32,95
Back, shoulder, neck, legs - 40 min	52,95		
Full Body massage - 55 min	62,95	Body wrap - 85 min Body peeling, packing, body lotion Algae (detoxing) - Cocoa (relaxing)	54,95
Hot Stone massage - 25 min	41,95		
Hot Stone massage - 55 min	68,95		
		FACIALS	
Shiatsu massage - 25 min	41,95	Quick Clean Facial - 25 min	34,95
Shiatsu massage - 55 min Do you have contraindications? Please ask the reception if this	68,95	Cleansing, peeling, removing impurities, mask and moisturizing.	
massage is the right choice for you!		Quick Relax Facial - 25 min Warm compress, face/neck/shoulder/scalp massage and a moisturizer.	34,95
WAXING & COLOUR		Complete Facial - 55 min	54,95
Plucking eyebrows	11,95	Cleaning, peeling, removing impurities, epilating, serum, face/neck/shoulder/scalp massage, cream mask and moisturizer.	31,33
Upper lip OR chin	11,95		
Upper lip AND chin	15,95	Heart of the Ocean Ritual - 55 min This treatment is a real treat for every wellness enthusiast. The unique mask and massage techniques are designed to relax and leave your skin looking healthy and shiny.	69,95
Armpits	20,95		
Lower OR upper legs	32,95		
Lower AND upper legs	59,95		
Back/chest	37,95		
Tinting eyelashes OR eyebrows	15,95	COMPTINES SLOW IS BET	TER
Tinting eyelashes AND eyebrows	27,95	SOMETIMES SLOW IS BET	IEK